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Colorectal cancer (CRC): 3
Most common cancer among
males and females, and the

39 in number of cancer
deaths

7,640 cases 7,006 cases
2,730 deaths 2,555 deaths





















Race/Ethnicity Males Females
White, non-Latino 44 % N -39%
African American 44 % N -43%
Latino 16 % W -14%
Asian/Pacific Islander -34% -34%
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Native American 41 %
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Race/Ethnicity

White, non-Latino
African American
Latino

Asian/Pacific Islander

Native American

-53 %
-39 %
-14 %

-41 %

Females
48 % W
46 % W
27% WV
-35% W

38% ™
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